
2022 PLM SDT (updated 10/03)

 
NURSERY 1 

1 Wyatt Fleming Meg 
2 Roy Taber Abraham 
3    
4    
5 Lori Cunningham Wally 
6 Nicole Rhodes Jill 
7    
8 Rebecca Henson Cap 
9 Bridget Strang Ace 

10 Bob Allen  Jamie 
11 Adrian Espinoza Josie 
12 Jamie Mitchell Zoey 
13 Susan Rech Burgoin Jamie 
14    

 

OPEN 1 

1 Jim Raske Dilly 
2 Jordan Markowski Hendrix 

3 Kathy Flynn 
Sundown 
Jasper 

4 Bob Allen  Grace 
5 Michael  McNutt  Dink 
6 Mike Neary Bella 
7 Wyatt Fleming Jo 
8 Jennifer Boznos Donner 
9 Thad Fleming Ali 

10 Susan Rech Burgoin May 
11 Marilyn Raske Jade 
12 Louie McDowell  Roy 
13 Roy Taber Abraham 
14 Robin Reasoner Trim 
15 Rachel Ritland Kess 
16 Kathy Knox Geordie 
17 Mary Homan Trace 
18 Cheryl Munson Gael 
19 Susan Squires Dime 
20 Shane Scallan Brew 

 

 

 

21 Pearse Ward Connelly 
22 Terri Nicolau Lucky 
23 Lise Andersen Peak 
24    
25 Lyle East cash 
26 Bill Young Rayne 
27 Nancy Hyser Pearl 
28 Michael  McNutt  Win 
29 Rebecca Henson Chip 
30 Donna Rock Opal 
31 Bridget Strang Ace 
32 Lise Andersen Megs 
33 Terry Murray Crow 
34 Adrian Espinoza Kate 
35 Faansie Basson Finn 
36    
37 Cy Peterson Tori 
38 Larry Moore Merrick 
39 Joy Thayer Mirk 
40 Leslie Scruggs Sipsey 
41 Lori Cunningham Buck 
42 Cindy Good Rian 
43 Kathy Knox Ettrick Seth 
44 Jackie Bludworth Jim 
45 Mindy Bower Sister 
46 Beth Murray Audrey 
47 Marianna Schreeder Star 
48 Christy Thomas Tate 
49 Diane Cox Rook 
50 Alice Baker Meuten Bru 
51 Stephanie Goracke Meg 
52 Jeanne M Irvin Mesa 
53 Charly Kronberger Tyg 
54 Jamie Mitchell Sweep 
55 Nancy Nunn Maid 
56 Diane Davis Bill 
57 Martha Howell Spud  
58 Chuck Riley Ben 
59 Wyatt Fleming Syd 
60 Shane Scallan Sam 

 



 

61 Thad Fleming Flo 
62 Faansie Basson Jack 
63 Rebecca Henson Ted 
64 Susan Rech Burgoin Jamie 
65 Roy Taber Sydney 
66 Randy Rohr Medjai 
67 Mike Neary Sis 
68 Rachel Ritland Tad 
69 Jamie Mitchell Gael 
70 Jennifer Boznos Dot 
71 Larry Moore Bonny 
72 Jim Raske Coy 
73 Cindy Good Griffon 
74 Lyle East chip 
75 Beth Murray Petra 
76 Bob Allen  Joey  
77 Marianna Schreeder Fly 
78 Joy Thayer Banjo 
79 Lori Cunningham Rope 
80 Cy Peterson Clare 
81 Michael  McNutt  Rogue 
82 Diane Davis Wynn 
83 Mindy Bower Steele 
84 Bridget Strang Bill 
85 Adrian Espinoza Jock 
86 Shane Scallan Oscar 
87 Terry Murray Jill 
88 Leslie Scruggs Rosa 
89 Diane Cox Perusy 
90 Randy Rohr Rocky 
91 Lise Andersen Roadie 
92 Jackie Bludworth Imp. Jim 
93 Scott Dowell Zac 
94 Donna Rock Tess 
95 Bill Young Robin 
96 Bridget Strang Jake 
97 Marilyn Raske Moss 
98 Thad Fleming Starr 

 

 

 

 

OPEN 2 

1 Robin Reasoner Trim 
2 Mike Neary Bella 
3 Jennifer Boznos Donner 
4 Kathy Knox Geordie 
5 Chuck Riley Ben 
6 Jamie Mitchell Sweep 
7 Jeanne M Irvin Mesa 
8 Nancy Nunn Maid 
9 Thad Fleming Ali 

10 Cheryl Munson Gael 
11 Stephanie Goracke Meg 
12 Mary Homan Trace 
13 Larry Moore Merrick 
14 Diane Davis Bill 
15 Charly Kronberger Tyg 
16 Martha Howell Spud  
17 Diane Cox Rook 
18 Alice Baker Meuten Bru 
19 Joy Thayer Mirk 
20 Cindy Good Rian 
21 Jim Raske Dilly 
22 Marianna Schreeder Star 
23 Bob Allen  Grace 
24 Bridget Strang Ace 
25 Christy Thomas Tate 
26 Susan Rech Burgoin May 
27 Adrian Espinoza Kate 
28 Beth Murray Audrey 
29 Faansie Basson Finn 
30 Wyatt Fleming Jo 
31 Shane Scallan Brew 
32 Jordan Markowski Hendrix 
33 Michael  McNutt  Dink 
34 Roy Taber Abraham 
35 Marilyn Raske Jade 

36 Kathy Flynn 
Sundown 
Jasper 

37 Louie McDowell  Roy 
38 Mindy Bower Steele 
39 Thad Fleming Flo 

 

 



 

40 Donna Rock Tess 
41 Scott Dowell Zac 
42 Leslie Scruggs Rosa 
43 Rachel Ritland Tad 
44    
45 Lyle East chip 
46 Marianna Schreeder Fly 
47 Bill Young Robin 
48 Jackie Bludworth Jim 
49 Lise Andersen Roadie 
50 Larry Moore Bonny 
51 Marilyn Raske Moss 
52 Bob Allen  Joey  
53 Michael  McNutt  Rogue 
54 Terry Murray Jill 
55 Diane Davis Wynn 
56 Jim Raske Coy 
57 Lori Cunningham Rope 
58 Cindy Good Griffon 
59 Adrian Espinoza Jock 
60 Cy Peterson Clare 
61 Randy Rohr Rocky 
62 Diane Cox Perusy 
63 Bridget Strang Bill 
64 Jackie Bludworth Imp. Jim 
65 Beth Murray Petra 
66 Shane Scallan Oscar 
67 Lise Andersen Peak 
68    
69 Pearse Ward Connelly 
70 Mike Neary Sis 
71 Mindy Bower Sister 
72 Rebecca Henson Chip 
73 Michael  McNutt  Win 
74 Kathy Knox Ettrick Seth 
75 Terry Murray Crow 
76 Donna Rock Opal 
77 Bridget Strang Jake 
78 Lori Cunningham Buck 
79 Roy Taber Sydney 
80 Leslie Scruggs Sipsey 

 

 

81 Susan Squires Dime 
82 Lyle East cash 
83 Jamie Mitchell Gael 
84 Joy Thayer Banjo 
85 Rachel Ritland Kess 
86 Faansie Basson Jack 
87 Lise Andersen Megs 
88 Wyatt Fleming Syd 
89 Terri Nicolau Lucky 
90 Randy Rohr Medjai 
91 Nancy Hyser Pearl 
92 Jennifer Boznos Dot 
93 Bill Young Rayne 
94 Susan Rech Burgoin Jamie 
95 Rebecca Henson Ted 
96 Cy Peterson Tori 
97 Shane Scallan Sam 
98 Thad Fleming Starr 

 

NURSERY 2 

1 Nicole Rhodes Jill 
2    
3 Rebecca Henson Cap 
4 Wyatt Fleming Meg 
5    
6 Roy Taber Abraham 
7 Jamie Mitchell Zoey 
8 Lori Cunningham Wally 
9 Bridget Strang Ace 

10 Susan Rech Burgoin Jamie 
11    
12    
13 Adrian Espinoza Josie 
14 Beth Murray Rena 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PRO NOVICE 1 

1    
2 Jill Hefner Fae 
3 Lise Andersen Tom 
4 Jim Raske Hutch 
5 Wyatt Fleming Jo 
6 Nancy Nunn Spot 
7 Chuck Riley Cash 
8 Adrian Espinoza Maze 
9 Alice Baker Meuten Sprite 

10 Lynne Green Chief 
11 Stephanie Goracke Jill 
12 Terri Nicolau Bree 
13 Shane Scallan Skip 
14 Larry Moore Bama 
15 Kristina Cetrulo Brigade 
16 Nicole Rhodes T/K Ben 
17 Faansie Basson Glen 
18 Mary Homan Axel 
19 Diane Davis Zeke 
20 Kathy Knox Kit 
21 Beth Huhs Nate 
22 Michael  McNutt  Kit 
23 Jill Hefner Mo 
24 Terry Murray Bishop 
25 Sandra Eccker Moss 
26 Robin Reasoner Bear 
27 Jim Raske Max 
28 Susan Squires Bea 
29    
30    
31 Donna Rock Emily 
32 Joy Thayer Maid 
33 Nancy Nunn Floss 
34 Rebecca Henson Cap 
35 Lise Andersen Joe 
36 Bridget Strang Poppy 
37 Lynne Green Mick 
38 Adrian Espinoza Lulu 
39 Chuck Riley Kate 
40 Terri Nicolau Frida 

 

 

 

 

41 Jennifer Boznos Cap 
42 Shane Scallan Pip 
43 Christy Thomas Dani 
44 Jill Hefner Dutch 
45 Skylar Landis Tripp 
46 Carol Wanta Sadie 
47 Jim Raske Annie 
48 Brent  Madsen Jill 
49 Nancy Nunn Becca 

 

RANCH 1 

1 Michael  McNutt  Bree 
2 Cindy Good Porter 
3 Beth Murray Rena 
4    
5 Leslie Scruggs Sam 
6 Kathy Flynn Ettrick Winnie 
7    
8 Michael  McNutt  Kato 
9 Kristina Cetrulo Keg 

10 Susan Steele Rob 
11 Mindy Bower Gomez 

 

NURSERY 3 

1 Bridget Strang Ace 
2    
3 Adrian Espinoza Josie 
4 Michael  McNutt  Kit 
5 Wyatt Fleming Meg 
6    
7 Susan Rech Burgoin Jamie 
8 Rebecca Henson Cap 
9 Nicole Rhodes Jill 

10 Lori Cunningham Wally 
11    
12 Beth Murray Rena 
13    
14 Jamie Mitchell Zoey 
15 Roy Taber Abraham 

 

 



 

PRO NOVICE 2 

1    
2 Carol Wanta Sadie 
3 Adrian Espinoza Lulu 
4 Nancy Nunn Becca 
5 Wyatt Fleming Jo 
6 Terri Nicolau Frida 
7 Jill Hefner Dutch 
8 Jennifer Boznos Cap 
9 Brent  Madsen Jill 

10 Jim Raske Annie 
11 Shane Scallan Pip 
12 Lynne Green Mick 
13 Rebecca Henson Cap 
14 Skylar Landis Tripp 
15 Joy Thayer Maid 
16 Christy Thomas Dani 
17 Kathy Knox Kit 
18 Bridget Strang Poppy 
19 Mary Homan Axel 
20 Chuck Riley Kate 
21 Donna Rock Emily 
22 Diane Davis Zeke 
23 Sandra Eccker Moss 
24 Lise Andersen Joe 
25 Susan Squires Bea 
26 Jill Hefner Mo 
27 Nancy Nunn Floss 
28 Jim Raske Hutch 
29 Adrian Espinoza Maze 
30 Stephanie Goracke Jill 
31 Larry Moore Bama 
32 Alice Baker Meuten Sprite 
33 Nicole Rhodes T/K Ben 
34 Shane Scallan Skip 
35 Lynne Green Chief 
36 Robin Reasoner Bear 
37 Terri Nicolau Bree 
38 Kristina Cetrulo Brigade 
39    

 

 

 

 

40 Michael  McNutt  Kit 
41 Terry Murray Bishop 
42 Faansie Basson Glen 
43 Jim Raske Max 
44 Beth Huhs Nate 
45    
46 Nancy Nunn Spot 
47 Jill Hefner Fae 
48 Lise Andersen Tom 
49 Chuck Riley Cash 

 

RANCH 2 

1 Leslie Scruggs Sam 
2 Michael  McNutt  Kato 
3 Kristina Cetrulo Keg 
4    
5 Kathy Flynn Ettrick Winnie 
6 Cindy Good Porter 
7 Beth Murray Rena 
8    
9 Michael  McNutt  Bree 

10 Susan Steele Rob 
11 Mindy Bower Gomez 

 


